Community Resource Centre Charges

Wonga-Balli Boomer Advertising

43040.65 Classified Y C S 3.00
43040.65 Small Ad Y C S 6.00
43040.65 Small Ad - Colour Y C S 10.00
43040.65 1/4 Page Black & White Y C S 12.00
43040.65 1/2 Page Black & White Y C S 18.00
43040.65 Full A4 Page Black & White Y C S 27.00
43040.65 Full Page Colour Y C S 60.00
43040.65 1/2 Page Colour Y C S 36.00
43040.65 1/4 Page Colour Y C S 24.00
43040.65 Per Edition Wonga-Balli Boomer Y C S 2.00
43040.65 |Per Edition Wonga-Balli eBoomer (Electronic Copy) Y C S 1.00
Assisted Printing
0-99 copies
43045.65 One Sided - A4 Black & White Y C S 0.40
43045.65 Double Sided - A4 Black & White Y C S 0.60
43045.65 One Sided - A4 Colour Y C S 0.80
43045.65 Double Sided - A4 Colour Y C S 1.00
43045.65 One Sided - A3 Black & White Y C S 0.80
43045.65 Double Sided - A3 Black & White Y C S 1.10
43045.65 One Sided - A3 Colour 0 S 1.50
43045.65 Double Sided - A3 Colour Y C S 1.80
100+ copies (10% discount)
43045.65 Label Printing Black & White - Per Sheet Y C S 3.00
43045.65 Label Printing Colour - Per Sheet Y C S 4.00
43045.65 Business Cards - 10 Black & White copies Y C S 4.00
43045.65 Business Cards - 10 Colour copies Y C S 5.00
Binding
43047.65 |Spiral A4 - Per Binder Comb (up to 50 pages) Y 5.00
43047.65 |Spiral A4 - Per Binder Comb (50+ pages) Y 10.00
Photocopying
43045.65 Double Sided - A3 Black & White Y C S 1.00
43045.65 Double Sided - A3 Colour Y C S 1.70
43045.65 Double Sided - A4 Black & White Y C S 0.65
43045.65 Double Sided - A4 Colour Y C S 1.00
43045.65 One Sided - A3 Black & White Y C S 0.75
43045.65 One Sided - A3 Colour Y C S 1.50
43045.65 One Sided - A4 Black & White Y C S 0.50
43045.65 One Sided - A4 Colour Y C S 0.75
Booklet Printing
43045.65 |Booklet Printing up to 8 Pages Y C S 2.00
43045.65 |Booklet Printing up to 16 Pages Y C S 3.50
43045.65 |Booklet Printing up to 24 Pages Y C S 5.00
43045.65 |Booklet Printing up to 32 Pages Y C S 6.00
Speciality Paper
43045.65 ColorTec Gloss Coated Y C S 3.00
Laminating
43047.65 |A4 per page Y C S 3.00
43047.65 |A3 per page Y C S 4.00
Large Printer
43011.65 Poster (1m) Y C S 11.00
43011.65 10"x20" Canvas Y C S 74.00
43011.65 12"x12" Canvas Y C S 69.00
43011.65 12"x18 Canvas Y C S 84.00
43011.65 12"x24" Canvas Y C S 105.00
43011.65 16"x24" Canvas Y C S 121.00
43011.65 20"x20" Canvas Y C S 126.00
43011.65 20"x30" Canvas Y C S 168.00
43011.65 24"x24" Canvas Y C S 158.00
43011.65 30"x30" Canvas Y C S 226.00
43011.65 A1l Heavyweight Poster Y C S 32.00
43011.65 A2 Heavyweight Poster Y C S 21.00
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43011.65 AO Heavyweight Poster Y C S 42.00

43011.65 A2 Page Y C S 11.00

43011.65 Al Page Y C S 21.00

43011.65 AO Page Y C S 32.00

43011.65 609mm x 914mm Synthetic Banners Y C S 63.00

43011.65 609mm x 121mm Synthetic Banners Y C S 74.00

43011.65 609mm x 1524mm Synthetic Banners Y C S 88.00

43011.65 609mm x 1828mm Synthetic Banners Y C S 99.00
Photos

43045.65 |6x4" per photo Y C S 1.00

43045.65 |5x7" per photo Y C S 1.50
Equipment Hire

43048.65 Laptop Hire Hourly Rate Y C S 15.00

43048.65 Projector Screen Hire Y C S 30.00

01466 Projector Screen Hire Bond (Fully Refundable on Satisfactory Return of Y c S 50.00
Items)

43048.65 Bar Table/Large Round Table/Trestle _Table Hire - Per Table (To be y c S 10.00
Returned Clean or Further Charges will Apply)

01466 Bar.TabIe/Large Round Table/Trestle Table Bond (Fully Refundable on Y c S 50.00
Satisfactory Return of ltems)

43048.65 Chair Hire - Per Chair (To be Returned Clean or Further Charges will y c S 500
Apply)

01466 Chair Bond (Fully Refundable on Satisfactory Return of ltems) Y C S 50.00
Key Deposit

01466 Key Bond - Refundable on Return of Key Y C S 50.00
Room Hire Bond

01466 Room I?Sond - NO. Alcohol. Befundat?le on Satisfactory Inspection of Room v c S 150.00
after Hire. (Applicable to Kitchen Hire Also)

01466 Room I?ond - Alcohol. Refundable on Satisfactory Inspection of Room v c S 500.00
After Hire

01466 Small Office/Boa.rd Room Bond - Refundable on Satisfactory Inspection v c S 60.00
of Room After Hire.*

* Small Office/Board Room Bond can be not applicable at the discretion of a Manager due to nature of bookings.

Function Room Hire

Commercial: Groups or Individuals that generate income for personal payment or profit; State/Federal Government

Agencies.

Community: Groups or Individuals that undertake activities that do not generate income for personal profit; are an

incorporated body; recognised not for profit.

Service: Single Entity Local Enterprise providing a service, event or activity for the benefit of the local community; A school.

43042.65 Commercial Hourly Y C S 70.00
43042.65 |Commercial Half Day (up to 4 hours) (Flat Fee) Y C S 180.00
43042.65 |Commercial Full Day (4+ hours) (Flat Fee) Y C S 360.00
43042.65 |Community Hourly (Door Fee) Y C S 35.00
43042.65 |Community Half Day (4 hours) (Door Fee) Y C S 90.00
43042.65 |Community Full Day (4+ hours) (Door Fee) Y C S 180.00
43042.65 |Community Hourly (No Door Fee) Y C S 20.00
43042.65 |Community Half Day (up to 4 hours) (No Door Fee) Y C S 45.00
43042.65 |[Community Full Day (4+ hours) (No Door Fee) Y C $ 90.00
43042.65 |Service Hourly (Flat Fee) Y C S 45.00
43042.65 |Service Half Day (up to 4 hours) (Flat Fee) Y C S 110.00
43042.65 |Service Full Day (4+ hours) (Flat Fee) Y C S 200.00
Kitchen Related Hire
43048.65 |Tablecloth Hire (Per Tablecloth) Y C S 12.00
43044.65 |Kitchen Hire Per Half Day Y C S 50.00
43044.65 Kitchen Hire Per Day Y C S 90.00
43048.65 Cr.ockery/CuItery Hire (Flat Fee) (Items to be Returned Clean or Charges Y c S 30.00
will Apply)
01466 Crockery/Cultery Hire (Bond) (Full Refundable on Satisfactory Return of v c S 50.00
Items)
Boardroom Hire

Commercial: Groups or Individuals that generate income for personal payment or profit; State/Federal Government

Agencies.
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Community: Groups or Individuals that undertake activities that do not generate income for personal profit; are an

incorporated body; recognised not for profit.

43043.65 Commercial Hourly Y C S 30.00
43043.65 |Commercial Half Day (up to 4 Hours) Y C S 75.00
43043.65 |Commercial Full Day (4+ Hours) Y C S 150.00
43043.65 Community Hourly Y C S 15.00
43043.65 |Community Half Day (up to 4 Hours) Y C S 40.00
43043.65 |Community Full Day (4+ Hours) Y C S 80.00
Small Office Hire (inclusive of wifi)
Commercial: Groups or Individuals that generate income for personal payment or profit; State/Federal Government
Agencies.
Community: Groups or Individuals that undertake activities that do not generate income for personal profit; are an
incorporated body; recognised not for profit.
43041.65 |[Commercial Hourly Y C S 20.00
43041.65 |Commercial Half Day (up to 4 Hours) Y C S 40.00
43041.65 |Commercial Full Day (4+ Hours) Y C S 60.00
43041.65 [Weekly (8.30am to 5.00pm Weekdays only) Y C S 180.00
43041.65 |Community Hourly Y C S 10.00
43041.65 |[Community Half Day (up to 4 Hours) Y C S 20.00
43041.65 |Community Full Day (4+ Hours) Y C S 30.00
Secretarial Services
43048.65 Secretarial/Desktop Services Per 15 Minute Block Y C S 10.00
43048.65 [Scanning and Emailing - 1-10 Pages Y C S 3.00
43048.65 |Scanning and Emailing - 10+ Pages Y C S 5.00
43048.65 [Single Email Y C S 2.00
43048.65 |Video Conferencing Per Hour Y C S 40.00
Exam Supervision
43132.65 [Invigilator Fees Per Hour - Includes Room Hire Y C S 45.00
Licensing
43096.65 [Local Plates - WB Series - Administration Fee (Excludes DOT Fee) Y C S 85.00
43096.65 [Local Plates - CDX Series - Administration Fee (Excludes DOT Fee) Y C S 85.00

Page 13 of 15


dceo
Line


	Final - Sam



